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50A/125V 3-Wire Cordsets

6152SPP

6152SPPW (White)

6152SPP-25

50 ft.

50 ft.

25 ft.

6152SPPW-25 (White)

6152SPP-12SC With Sealing Collar System

6152SPPW-12SC (White) With Sealing Collar System

25 ft.

12 ft.

12 ft.

6369CR

50A  125/250V Receptacle

6153SPP

6153SPPW (White)

6153SPP-25

50 ft.

50 ft.

25 ft.

6153SPPW-25 (White)

6153SPP-12SC With Sealing Collar System

6153SPPW-12SC (White)  With Sealing Collar System

25 ft.

12 ft.

12 ft.

6370CR

50A/125V Receptacle

50A  125/250V 4-Wire Cordsets

Made to Order Only Made to Order Only

All	Marinco	50A	PowerCord Plus™	cordsets	are	made	of	
the	highest	quality,	marine-grade	construction	with	fea-
tures	you	won’t	find	on	other	power	cords:

•	 Various	length	and	color	options	for	your	specific	needs
•	 LED	power	indicator	light	–	lets	you	know	if	you	
	 have	power
•	 Watertight	molded	plug	and	connector	for	safety	
	 and	durability
•	 Heavy-duty,	super	flexible	6	gauge	conductor	cable
•	 Contoured	grip	ends	with	Thumbprint	Locator	for	
	 fast	and	easy	connection
•	 All	models	include	the	Marinco	Easy	Lock	System	
	 Ring	-		a	simple	1/8	twist	of	the	ring	provides	a	fast,	
	 positive	watertight	connection
•	 All	models	also	include	a	standard	threaded	ring	for		
	 hook-up	to	ordinary	threaded	inlets

2 Pole, 3-wire dockside   
Receptacle
•	 	Black,	glass	filled	nylon		
	 	body	and	face	provide
					excellent	resistance	in	

harsh	environments
•	 	Corrosion	resistant,		 	
	 	marine	grade	construction

3 Pole, 4-wire dockside   
Receptacle
•	 Black,	glass	filled	nylon		

body	and	face	provide
	 excellent	resistance	in		 	

harsh	environments
•	 	Corrosion	resistant,		 	
	 	marine	grade	construction
•  Available as OEM 
 bulk pack part 
 #: 6369CR.OEM
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